
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
2000 E 49th St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 10 X 10 X 5 IN

REF: ZJMRC-251209-1222001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

vernon CA 90058

SHIP DATE: 08DEC25
ACTWGT: 2.98 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Ashley Macejka
Ashley Macejka

999 Rohe Farm Lane

14104465310
Middle River MD 21220 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
2C

22
/5

9F
2

8868 6012 7953

     21220

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8868 6012 7953

ZJMRC-MR-2464B1-US * 1


